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THRFE BHEEHESHIES

&% XHAH 2 = me | TR BE | g
1| 4A288 | AVYA (4R %) 7,000 x 1/2 AERRE 3,500 596,500
2 | 4A30H | LASAFIE(M4AS) EHBAR 930| 595,570
3 | 5A288 | AV (5H4)4,000/ x 1/2 HERRE 2,000/ 593570
4 | 5A318 | LASAFKIE(BAS) BHBAR 930| 592,640
5| 6A238 | AVYUH(6A%)3,000M x1/2 AEHER 1,500 591,140
6 | 68258 | aE—#(4A-5A-6R) aE—mAk BEERE 5723 585417
7 | 6A30H | LAKAFIEBGAS) BRBAE 930| 584,487
8 | 7A308 | AVJUHK(7A%)8,000M x 1/2 BEHRE 4,000| 580,487
9 | 7A318 | LASAFIE(TAS) BHBAR 930| 579,557
10| 8A218 | HYYHK(8A%)4,000M x 1/2 HEHRE 2,000 577,557
11| 8A318 | LAKAKRIE(BAS) AHBAR 930| 576,627
12| 98248 | aE—#(7A-8A-9AR) BHERE 5,562 571,065
13| 9RA248 | AVYJUHK(9843)7,000 x 1/2 AEHRE 3,500| 567,565
14| 9A308 | LASAKIEOAS) AHBAR 930 566,635
15| 10A4H | HEEREERIF (5,00058) LHRE 88,000/ 478,635
16 | 10A148 | AVYHK(10A5)4,000M x 1/2 REFEE 2,000| 476,635
17| 10A318 | LASAFRIE(10A4) ANEAR 930| 475,705
18 | 11A128 | hEHHIvh2021int2L THER 68,900 406,805
19 | 11A258 | AV (11 A4)8,000M x1/2 RERRE 4,000| 402,805
20 ( 11A30B | LASAFE(N1AS) BHBAR 930| 401,875

21 | 12H228 g%{%@i;;g} VSDWT TE0L| gen 51460 350415
22 [ 128258 | aE—§(10A-11A-12A) aE—A#K BRERE 4,792| 345,623
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23 | 12R308 | AYJ K (128%3)7,0008 x 1/2 REARR 3,500 342,123
24 | 12A318 | LASAFIE(284%) BHBAR 930 341,193
25| 18258 | #AVYLR(1H4)8,000M x 1/2 HEFRE 4,000 337,193
26 | 1A318 | LASAKE(AS) BHBAR 930| 336,263
27| 2R258 | AV (2H4%)8,000M x 1/2 REHRE 4,000 332,263
28 | 2A288 | LASAFRIE(RAM) BHBAE 930| 331,333
29| 3A17H | AV (3A%)4,000M x 1/2 REHRE 2,000 329,333
30| 38318 | aE—#(1A-28-38) BRHERE 5479| 323,854
31| 3A31H | LASAFEBAS) BHBAR 930 322,924
32| 3A31A | FEHR(—E-BAE-KE)D BEHBAZ | 65780 257,144
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